British Flyball Association
C.6 Tournament results Form – Page 1                 Operative from January 2018
Date:
Tournament Venue


	Tournament Organiser     

	
	
	
	

	
	Email:

	
	



Head Judge 2
Head Judge 1




ADVANCE RESULTS ON PAGE 2 MUST BE EMAILED TO THE STATISTICS OFFICER WITHIN 48 HOURS (Bfastats@gmail.com).Please complete and return (post or email) Page 1 and Page 2 of this form to the Treasurer as per details below, otherwise in addition, you may be liable to a £25 fine




ENCLOSED ARE THE FOLLOWING: (Indicate as appropriate)
1) Please send to the BFA Statistics Officer within 7 days, otherwise in addition you may be liable to a £25 fine. 
                        Original Time Sheets for each team running (before sending please check they are accurate)
                          Any Protests
                          
Forward to: The BFA Stats Officer, Emma Foxton, 2 Orchard Road, Fairfield, Stockton-on-Tees, Teesside, TS19 7DA










Any reports with respect to conduct prejudicial to the sport of Flyball should be sent to the BFA Secretary: tonyjbfa@gmail.com
      2)  Please send to the BFA Height Card Administrator:
                    
                     C9 Tournament Jump Height form.
Forward to: The BFA Height Card Administrator, Kate Sermon, 30 Bruce Close, Cippenham, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 9AT
Or Email to bfaheights@gmail.com







3)  Please send to BFA Treasurer:- C6 Pgs 1&2 (also enclose correct fees OR  pay by BACS transfer The British Flyball Association. 30-93-45. 00417549)

Time Sheets, height forms, protests & reports (shown above) are NOT required to be sent to the treasurer.

                                BFA Lights Hire                                          NO              YES (N,Y or tick which applies inc.
                                                                                                                                                                                      number)
£                                     

[bookmark: _GoBack]                                               Lights Hire Per Day inc. Bank Holiday) = £60(inc VAT)
Per weekend (2 days).
                               24 teams or less = £60 (inc VAT), 25 – 36 teams =£90(inc VAT), 37 and above =£120(inc VAT)

£                            BFA Race Registration@£2.00 per team, inc NFC and late withdrawn teams


£                           Total payable (inc  lights hire (Cheque payable to the British Flyball Association) May be combined on 1 cheque 


Forward to: The BFA Treasurer, Val Currie, 30 Wateringpool Lane, Lostock Hall, Preston, PR5 5AP
                                                                               Or email to valcstitchers@gmail.com
























DO NOT MARK BELOW LINE – FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Results received:                                                                                                Date:



C.6 Tournament Results Form – Page 2

BFA Tournament ResultsTournament




                                                                  Day & Date
                                                                                                                          Please use separate
                                                                                                                                                     sheet for each day


                                  
Host Team


BFA No: No:


                                                              Team Name                                                 Team      Fastest   
                                                                                                                            BFA No:     Time
	Division
	1st
	 
	
	 

	 
	2nd
	 
	 
	 

	 
	3rd
	 
	 
	 

	Judge
	4th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	5th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	6th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	7th
	 
	 
	 



	Division
	1st
	 
	 
	 

	 
	2nd
	 
	 
	 

	 
	3rd
	 
	 
	 

	Judge
	4th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	5th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	6th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	7th
	 
	 
	 



	Division
	1st
	 
	 
	 

	 
	2nd
	 
	 
	 

	 
	3rd
	 
	 
	 

	Judge
	4th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	5th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	6th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	7th
	 
	 
	 



	Division
	1st
	 
	 
	 

	 
	2nd
	 
	 
	 

	 
	3rd
	 
	 
	 

	Judge
	4th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	5th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	6th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	7th
	 
	 
	 



	Division
	1st
	 
	 
	 

	 
	2nd
	 
	 
	 

	 
	3rd
	 
	 
	 

	Judge
	4th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	5th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	6th
	 
	 
	 

	 
	7th
	 
	 
	 





